TABUL	ATION	ΟF	BIDS
-------	-------	----	------

PROJECT NO.: ISLAND: DISTRICT: NET LENGTH:	Oahu Honolulu N/A Internet posting - April 30, 2014	** NOTE: Quantities shown in this column are for in-house use only.		INTEGF CONSTRUC		GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS, INC.		PROMETHEUS CONSTRUCTION		**SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
COMPLETION TIME:	Sixty (60) Working Days	on					<u></u>						-
ITEM NO.	ITEM		UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
206.0100	University Ave. Cloverleaf West Excavation for Drainage Structures	58	CY	\$275.00	\$15,950.00	\$455.00	\$26,390.00	\$300.00	\$17,400.00	\$159.29	\$9,238.82	600.00	34,800.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$10,000.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$64,000.00	LS	\$11,543.79	LS	15,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	20,000.00
304.0100	Aggregate Base Course	20	CY	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$700.00	\$14,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$266.50	\$5,330.00	60.00	1,200.00
508.0100	Cement Rubble Masonry	18	CY	\$1,200.00	\$21,600.00	\$700.00	\$12,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$810.57	\$14,590.26	400.00	7,200.00
604.0100	Type 1A-9 Grated Drop Inlet, 3 feet to 5 feet	1	EA	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,621.13	\$15,621.13	\$20,000.00	20,000.00
605.0100	6-Inch Underdrain	127	LF.	\$50.00	\$6,350.00	\$500.00	\$63,500.00	\$200.00	\$25,400.00	\$13.09	\$1,662.43	10.00	1,270.00
605.0200	Underdrain Outlet	1	EA	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$138.00	\$138.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$941.22	\$941.22	300.00	300.00
605.0300	Cleanout	4	EA	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$619.48	\$2,477.92	250.00	1,000.00
617.0100	Imported Planting Soil	3	CY	\$240.00	\$720.00	\$240.00	\$720.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$476.00	\$1,428.00	60.00	180.00
618.0100	Soil Preparation	275	SY	\$24.00	\$6,600.00	\$23.00	\$6,325.00	\$75.00	\$20,625.00	\$23.80	\$6,545.00	45.00	12,375.00
618.0200	Imported Compost	5	CY	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$120.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$380.80	\$1,904.00	45.00	225.00
619.0100	Ground Cover ('Uki (<i>Cladium jamaicense</i>) , 6" pots)	510	EA	\$10.00	\$5,100.00	\$10.00	\$5,100.00	\$20.00	\$10,200.00	\$9.52	\$4,855.20	7.50	3,825.00
619.0200	Ground Cover ('Ilie'e (<i>Plumbago zeylanica</i>), 1 Gal.)	885	EA	\$12.00	\$10,620.00	\$12.00	\$10,620.00	\$30.00	\$26,550.00	\$11.90	\$10,531.50	8.75	7,743.75
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	105	SY	\$6.00	\$630.00	\$6.00	\$630.00	\$100.00	\$10,500.00	\$5.95	\$624.75	160.00	16,800.00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	10,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$50,000.00	LS	\$2,800.00	LS	\$64,000.00	LS	\$12,494.88	LS	30,000.00
		Programme Commence	The state of the s		·			l				Sheet No. 1 of 3	Chooto

Sheet No. 1 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

							-						
PROJECT NO.: ISLAND: DISTRICT: NET LENGTH:	Oahu Honolulu			01-14M u olulu INTEGRATED GLOBAL SPECIALTY CONSTRUCTION, INC. CONTRACTORS, INC.		PROMETHEUS CONSTRUCTION		**SITE ENGINEERING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION			
BID OPENED:	June 26, 2014								•				
	Sixty (60) Working Days			,									
COMPLETION TIME.										· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	10,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$155.00	LS	\$20,000.00	LS	\$107.10	LS	5,000.00
680.0100	Coarse Sand	4	CY	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$240.00	\$960.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$1.00	\$4.00	75.00	300.00
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (University Ave. Cloverleaf West) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00 \$220,970.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00 \$268,538.00		\$20,000.00 \$374,175.00		\$5,000.00 \$144,900.00		20,000.00 \$217,218.75
	Sum of Items for University Ave. Cloverleaf West				ΨΖΖΟ,ΘΤΟ.ΟΟ		Ψ200,330.00		ψ57-4, 175.00		φ144,900.00		ΦΖ17,210.75
206.0100	University Ave. Cloverleat East Excavation for Drainage Structures	146	CY	\$300.00	\$43,800.00	\$220.00	\$32,120.00	\$300.00	\$43,800.00	\$165.49	\$24,161.54	80.00	11,680.00
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	,	·		LS	\$30,000.00	•	,	LS	15,000.00
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	\$20,000.00	FA	20,000.00
304.0100	Aggregate Base Course	10	CY	* \$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$234.23	\$2,342.30	60.00	600.00
503.0100	Concrete Spillway	LS	LS	\$10,950.00	\$10,950.00	LS	\$40,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$14,748.62	LS	10,000.00
605.0100	6-Inch Underdrain	219	LF	* \$50.00	\$10,950.00	\$165.00	\$36,135.00	\$200.00	\$43,800.00	\$25.20	\$5,518.80	10.00	2,190.00
605.0200	Underdrain Outlet	1	EA	* \$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$138.00	\$138.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$941.22	\$941.22	300.00	300.00
605.0300	Cleanout	2	EA	* \$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$619.48	\$1,238.96	250.00	500.00
617.0100	Imported Planting Soil	12	CY	* \$700.00	\$8,400.00	\$240.00	\$2,880.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$713.99	\$8,567.88	60.00	720.00
618.0100	Soil Preparation	150	SY	* \$50.00	\$7,500.00	\$23.00	\$3,450.00	\$75.00	\$11,250.00	\$63.47	\$9,520.50	45.00	6,750.00
618.0200	Imported Compost	14	CY	* \$200.00	\$2,800.00	\$120.00	\$1,680.00	\$100.00	\$1,400.00	\$187.00	\$2,618.00	40.00	560.00
619.0100	Ground Cover ('Uki (<i>Cladium jamaicense</i>) , 6" pots)	1,315	EA	* \$10.00	\$13,150.00	\$10.00	\$13,150.00	\$20.00	\$26,300.00	\$9.52	\$12,518.80	7.50	9,862.50
619.0200	Ground Cover ('Ilie'e (<i>Plumbago zeylanica</i>), 1 Gal.)	1,950	EA	* \$12.00	\$23,400.00	\$12.00	\$23,400.00	\$30.00	\$58,500.00	\$11.90		8.75	

Sheet No. 2 of 3 Sheets

TABULATION OF BIDS

	Project Manager: Christine Yamasaki Date: July 1, 2014												
	Amount for Comparison of Bids			* Integrated Cor	\$493,079.50 nstruction: coi		\$698,820.95 tion error	1	<u>\$714,851.25</u>	**bid withdraw	\$358,483.61 n by bidder		\$467,543.7
	Apprenticeship Agreement Preference				\$25,979.50		\$36,780.05		\$37,623.75		\$18,915.00		\$0.0
	Hawaii Products Preference				\$531.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$901.39		\$0.0
	Sum of All Items				\$519,590.00		\$735,601.00		\$752,475.00		\$378,300.00		\$467,543.7
	Sum of Items for University Ave. Cloverleaf East				\$298,620.00		\$467,063.00		\$378,300.00		\$233,400.00		\$250,325.0
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (University Ave. Cloverleaf East) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$9,800.00		\$24,000.00		\$18,000.00			LS	,
696.0200	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	LS	LS	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$32,000.00	LS	\$100.00	LS	\$32,000.00	LS	30,000.
696.0100	Maintenance of Trailers	FA	FA	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	\$5,000.00	FA	5,000
694.0100	Project Sign	LS	LS	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$3,000.00	LS	\$1,000.00	LS	\$4,884.50	LS	8,000
680.0100	Coarse Sand	16	CY	\$75.00	\$1,200.00	\$240.00	\$3,840.00	\$250.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.00	\$16.00	75.00	1,200
655.0100	Dumped Riprap	21	CY	\$430.00	\$9,030.00	\$475.00	\$9,975.00	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$537.87	\$11,295.27	500.00	10,500
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$500.00	LS	\$155.00	LS	\$5,000.00	LS	\$107.10	LS	5,00
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	10,000
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$35,000.00	LS	\$135,000.00	LS	\$30,000.00	LS	\$15,350.86	LS	30,00
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00	FA	10,000
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch Seeding	190	SY	* \$6.00	\$1,140.00	\$6.00	\$1,140.00	\$100.00	\$19,000.00	\$5.95			30,400
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN
COMPLETION TIME:	Sixty (60) Working Days												
BID OPENED:	D: June 26, 2014									HIGHWAYS DIVISION			
DATE ADVERTISED:	D: Internet posting April 30, 2014				TION, INC.	CONTRAC		PROMETHEUS CONSTRUCTION		ENGINEERING, INC.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	
NET LENGTH :				INTEGF	PATED	GLOBAL S	PECIAL TV	PROME	THEUS	**SI	TE	STATE O	E H∆\∧∕∧∏
ISLAND: DISTRICT:	Oahu Honolulu												
PROJECT NO.:	H1I-01-14M						:	į					